
Regata Wintermantel 
Classe Cruzeiro 

ABONO ANC - REGATA 1 
23 de Abril de 2016 

Classificação Provisória 
Divisão A 

POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 
1 POR-8514 MOBILIDADE Daniel Neves CNA 0,987 A 11:40:00 15:35:28 03:55:28 03:52:24 1 
2 POR-8119 GOLFINHO M2 José Contreiras  0,967 A 11:40:00 15:41:20 04:01:20 03:53:22 2 
3 POR-1397 HARFANG Jaime Roque ANL 0,973 A 11:40:00 15:40:41 04:00:41 03:54:11 3 
4 K-2524 GOLD FIN Manuel Arriaga e Cunha ANL 0,974 A 11:40:00 15:40:55 04:00:55 03:54:39 4 
5 POR-8551 ANTHEA João Pacheco de Castro  1,020 A 11:40:00 15:31:08 03:51:08 03:55:45 5 
6 ITA-14440 MATRIX II António Duarte CNH 1,052 A 11:40:00 15:26:25 03:46:25 03:58:11 6 
7 POR-419 SÃO GABRIEL Mário Jara de Carvalho ANL 0,973 A 11:40:00 15:52:41 04:12:41 04:05:52 7 
8 POR-1312 PARDAL V João Pardal Monteiro ANL 0,984 A 11:40:00 15:51:35 04:11:35 04:07:33 8 
9 POR-8124 SAIL 4 US José Carlos Bismarck ANL 1,021 A 11:40:00 15:44:33 04:04:33 04:09:41 9 

10 POR-8529 CONQUILHA III Fernando Perna GCNFaro 1,018 A 11:40:00 15:48:07 04:08:07 04:12:35 10 
11 POR-8213 ARPEGGIO Miguel Alves  0,997 A 11:40:00 15:58:00 04:18:00 04:17:14 11 
12 POR-254 HARFANG TWO Nuno Alexandre ANL 1,101 A 11:40:00 15:34:40 03:54:40 04:18:22 12 
13 POR-1617 AZUL III João Moreira Rato  1,040 A 11:40:00 15:55:43 04:15:43 04:25:57 13 
14 POR-1381 IMPASSIVEL Heitor Morais  1,025 A 11:40:00 16:08:02 04:28:02 04:34:44 14 
15 POR-3960 RADICAL III Miguel Mourão  1,097 A 11:40:00 15:51:25 04:11:25 04:35:48 15 
16 POR-8303 ALVOR Rodrigo Mello ANL 1,019 A 11:40:00 16:19:48 04:39:48 04:45:07 16 
17 POR-8378 PURUSHA Mário Chagas CNS 0,981 A 11:40:00 16:38:44 04:58:44 04:53:03 17 
18 POR-56 GREEN Rui Craveira Neves ANL 1,275 A 11:40:00 15:35:18 03:55:18 05:00:00 18 
19 POR-8611 VAICHE BOA André Vasconcelos  0,994 A 11:40:00 16:46:31 05:06:31 05:04:41 19 

Divisão B 
POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 

1 POR-1539 COMPLOT II Raul Xavier ANL 0,943 B 11:30:00 15:37:47 04:07:47 03:53:40 1 
2 POR-8240 TAGAROTE Nuno Pimentel CSP 0,942 B 11:30:00 15:42:09 04:12:09 03:57:32 2 
3 POR-1778 BREEZE Miguel Lopes YCP 0,958 B 11:30:00 15:46:17 04:16:17 04:05:31 3 
4 POR-1078 CABO D`ALÉM Alfredo Messeder ANL 0,915 B 11:30:00 16:01:00 04:31:00 04:07:58 4 
5 POR-8337 BLUE STAR Eduardo Martins CNA 0,953 B 11:30:00 15:52:12 04:22:12 04:09:53 5 
6 POR-1160 BABSEA Alexandre Couto ANL 0,947 B 11:30:00 16:04:45 04:34:45 04:20:11 6 
7 POR-1354 SANTA MARIA II Pedro Rodrigues  0,909 B 11:30:00 16:19:07 04:49:07 04:22:48 7 
8 POR-8603 ZANZIBAR I Peter Schlief CNA 0,915 B 11:30:00 16:19:02 04:49:02 04:24:28 8 
9 POR-1345 MARIANA I Mário Jacinto CNL 0,897 B 11:30:00 16:44:20 05:14:20 04:41:57 9 

10 POR-8304 FORÇA 3 João Teixeira  0,968 B 11:30:00 16:54:06 05:24:06 05:13:44 10 
 

Divisão D 
POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 

1 POR-8144 BATISCAFO Pedro Douwens ANL 0,813 D 11:30:00 16:13:52 04:43:52 03:50:47 1 
2 POR-8242 BLANGAI Filipe Guerreiro ANL 0,859 D 11:30:00 16:11:07 04:41:07 04:01:29 2 
3 POR-8398 NORTE Miguel Pacheco CSP 0,784 D 11:30:00 16:38:13 05:08:13 04:01:39 3 
4 POR-8113 BAZINGA Rui Silva  0,849 D 11:30:00 16:42:32 05:12:32 04:25:20 4 

 
  



Regata Naval de Sesimbra 
Classe Cruzeiro 

ABONO ANC - REGATA 1 
24 de Abril de 2016 

Classificação Provisória 
Divisão A + E 

POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 
1 POR-8119 GOLFINHO M2 José Contreiras  0,967 A 13:40:00 14:59:10 01:19:10 01:16:33 1 
2 POR-8551 ANTHEA João Pacheco de Castro  1,020 A 13:40:00 14:55:52 01:15:52 01:17:23 2 
3 POR-1626 CONTRASTES António Fernandes CNC 1,024 A 13:40:00 14:56:08 01:16:08 01:17:58 3 
4 POR-419 SÃO GABRIEL Mário Jara de Carvalho ANL 0,973 A 13:40:00 15:04:18 01:24:18 01:22:01 4 
5 POR-8124 SAIL 4 US José Carlos Bismarck ANL 1,021 A 13:40:00 15:00:30 01:20:30 01:22:11 5 
6 POR-8529 CONQUILHA III Fernando Perna GCNFaro 1,018 A 13:40:00 15:02:15 01:22:15 01:23:44 6 
7 POR-254 HARFANG TWO Nuno Alexandre ANL 1,101 A 13:40:00 14:57:13 01:17:13 01:25:01 7 
8 POR-3960 RADICAL III Miguel Mourão  1,097 A 13:40:00 14:58:07 01:18:07 01:25:42 8 
9 POR-1381 IMPASSIVEL Heitor Morais  1,025 A 13:40:00 15:04:48 01:24:48 01:26:55 9 

10 POR-1511 POST SCRIPTUM César Pratas  1,041 A 13:40:00 15:04:59 01:24:59 01:28:28 10 
11 POR-8378 PURUSHA Mário Chagas CNS 0,981 A 13:40:00 15:14:45 01:34:45 01:32:57 11 

 
 Divisão B+D 
 

POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 
1 POR-8398 NORTE Miguel Pacheco CSP 0,784 D 13:45:00 15:01:33 01:16:33 01:00:01 1 
2 POR-8242 BLANGAI Filipe Guerreiro ANL 0,859 D 13:45:00 14:56:21 01:11:21 01:01:17 2 
3 POR-1539 COMPLOT II Raul Xavier ANL 0,943 B 13:45:00 14:50:56 01:05:56 01:02:11 3 
4 POR-8240 TAGAROTE Nuno Pimentel CSP 0,942 B 13:45:00 14:51:10 01:06:10 01:02:20 4 
5 POR-1078 CABO D`ALÉM Alfredo Messeder ANL 0,915 B 13:45:00 14:56:19 01:11:19 01:05:15 5 
6 POR-1160 BABSEA Alexandre Couto ANL 0,947 B 13:45:00 14:54:16 01:09:16 01:05:36 6 
7 POR-1778 BREEZE Miguel Lopes YCP 0,958 B 13:45:00 14:54:27 01:09:27 01:06:32 7 
8 POR-1345 MARIANA I Mário Jacinto CNL 0,897 B 13:45:00 15:03:36 01:18:36 01:10:30 8 
9 POR-8304 FORÇA 3 João Teixeira  0,968 B 13:45:00 15:00:40 01:15:40 01:13:15 9 

 
  



Regata Walter Brasch 
Classe Cruzeiro 

ABONO ANC - REGATA 1 
25 de Abril de 2016 

Classificação Provisória 
Divisão A 

POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 
1 POR-8551 ANTHEA João Pacheco de Castro  1,020 A 10:00:00 15:07:20 05:07:20 05:13:29 1 
2 POR-1617 AZUL III João Moreira Rato  1,040 A 10:00:00 15:13:55 05:13:55 05:26:28 2 
3 POR-8514 MOBILIDADE Daniel Neves CNA 0,987 A 10:00:00 15:40:48 05:40:48 05:36:22 3 
4 POR-8119 GOLFINHO M2 Tomás Rebelo de Andrade  0,967 A 10:00:00 15:52:25 05:52:25 05:40:47 4 
5 POR-254 HARFANG TWO Nuno Alexandre ANL 1,101 A 10:00:00 15:12:48 05:12:48 05:44:24 5 
6 POR-1397 HARFANG Jaime Roque ANL 0,973 A 10:00:00 16:01:59 06:01:59 05:52:13 6 
7 POR-3960 RADICAL III Miguel Mourão  1,097 A 10:00:00 15:23:10 05:23:10 05:54:31 7 
8 POR-8124 SAIL 4 US José Carlos Bismarck ANL 1,021 A 10:00:00 16:01:22 06:01:22 06:08:57 8 
9 POR-1312 PARDAL V João Pardal Monteiro ANL 0,984 A 10:00:00 16:25:44 06:25:44 06:19:34 9 

10 K-2524 GOLD FIN Manuel Arriaga e Cunha ANL 0,974 A 10:00:00 16:30:57 06:30:57 06:20:47 10 
11 POR-419 SÃO GABRIEL Mário Jara de Carvalho ANL 0,973 A 10:00:00 16:32:36 06:32:36 06:22:00 11 
12 POR-8213 ARPEGGIO Miguel Alves  0,997 A 10:00:00 16:24:41 06:24:41 06:23:32 12 
13 POR-1381 IMPASSIVEL Heitor Morais  1,025 A 10:00:00 16:30:16 06:30:16 06:40:01 13 
14 POR-56 GREEN Rui Craveira Neves ANL 1,275 A 10:00:00 15:28:17 05:28:17 06:58:34 14 
15 POR-8303 ALVOR Rodrigo Mello ANL 1,019 A 10:00:00 17:06:47 07:06:47 07:14:54 15 
16 POR-8611 VAICHE BOA André Vasconcelos  0,994 A 10:00:00 17:18:28 07:18:28 07:15:50 16 
17 POR-8378 PURUSHA Mário Chagas CNS 0,981 A 10:00:00 17:30:20 07:30:20 07:21:47 17 
18 POR-8529 CONQUILHA III Fernando Perna GCNFaro 1,018 A 10:00:00 DNF   19 

Divisão B 
POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 

1 POR-8240 TAGAROTE Nuno Pimentel CSP 0,942 B 10:00:00 15:36:16 05:36:16 05:16:46 1 
2 POR-1539 COMPLOT II Raul Xavier ANL 0,943 B 10:00:00 15:42:13 05:42:13 05:22:43 2 
3 POR-1160 BABSEA Alexandre Couto ANL 0,947 B 10:00:00 16:05:10 06:05:10 05:45:49 3 
4 POR-1078 CABO D`ALÉM Alfredo Messeder ANL 0,915 B 10:00:00 16:21:12 06:21:12 05:48:48 4 
5 POR-1778 BREEZE Miguel Lopes YCP 0,958 B 10:00:00 16:32:00 06:32:00 06:15:32 5 
6 POR-8337 BLUE STAR Eduardo Martins CNA 0,953 B 10:00:00 17:01:10 07:01:10 06:41:22 6 
7 POR-8603 ZANZIBAR I Peter Schlief CNA 0,915 B 10:00:00 17:59:29 07:59:29 07:18:44 7 
8 POR-1354 SANTA MARIA II Pedro Rodrigues  0,909 B 10:00:00 18:31:12 08:31:12 07:44:41 8 
9 POR-8304 FORÇA 3 João Teixeira  0,968 B 10:00:00 18:01:59 08:01:59 07:46:34 9 

10 POR-1345 MARIANA I Mário Jacinto CNL 0,897 B 10:00:00 DNF   11 
 

Divisão D 
POS VELA BARCO SKIPPER CLUBE TMF Div H.Larg. H.Cheg. T.Real T.Corrig. C.Geral 

1 POR-8242 BLANGAI Filipe Guerreiro ANL 0,859 D 10:00:00 17:15:37 07:15:37 06:14:12 1 
2 POR-8398 NORTE Miguel Pacheco CSP 0,784 D 10:00:00 18:29:26 08:29:26 06:39:24 2 
3 POR-8144 BATISCAFO Pedro Douwens ANL 0,813 D 10:00:00 18:41:38 08:41:38 07:04:05 3 
4 POR-8113 BAZINGA Rui Silva  0,849 D 10:00:00 18:59:50 08:59:50 07:38:19 4 

 
 


